
Last Name First Name Organization Email Attended

Adrian Paige UT Southwestern Medical Center paige.adrian@utsouthwestern.edu Yes

Ameneshoa Woldu Dallas County Health & Human Services wameneshoa@dallascounty.org Yes

Anderson Stacie Methodist Health System stacieanderson@mhd.com Yes

Barnett Donna Rockwall Helping Hands donnabarnett@rockwallhelpinghands.com Yes

Beal Heather Wise Health System hbeal@wisehealthsystem.com Yes

Bedwell Shelby University of North Texas Science Center shelby.bedwell@unthsc.edu Yes

Benson NaTasha MHMR Tarrant County natasha.benson@mhmrtc.org Yes

Cave Sylvia Texoma Community Center scave@texomacc.org Yes

Coffey Crystal Lakes Regional Community Center crystalc@lakesregional.org Yes

Corley Dan Lakes Regional Community Center danc@lakesregional.org Yes

Daulton Carol Children's Health carol.daulton@childrens.com Yes

Davis Delinda Glen Rose Medical Center ddavis@grmf.org Yes

Delaney John Lakes Regional Community Center johnd@lakesregional.org Yes

Denbow Cole Denton County MHMR Center coled@dentonmhmr.org Yes

Gallo Joe Denton County Public Health joe.gallo@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Garcia Flory Denton County Public Health flory.garciacamey@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Harman Andrew UNTHSC andrew.harman@unthsc.edu Yes

Hernandez Minnie Denton County Public Health minnie.hernandez@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Hernandez Sonya Grayson County Health Clinic sonyah@graysonclinic.com Yes

Hill Charles Parkland Health & Hospital System charles.hill@phhs.org Yes

Hilliard Erica Cook Children's erica.hilliard@cookchildrens.org Yes

Hollis Gina MHMR Tarrant County gina.hollis@mhmrtc.org Yes

Judd Jamie Texas Health Resources jamiejudd@texashealth.org Yes
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King Maurice Parkland Health & Hospital System maurice.king@phhs.org Yes

Mahan Tammy LifePath Systems tmahan@lifepathsystems.org Yes

Marsh-Wheeler Jamie Children's Health jamie.marsh-wheeler@childrens.com Yes

Mason Anthony Cook Children’s anthony.mason@cookchildrens.org Yes

McIver Johnathan UT Southwestern Medical Center johnathan.mciver@utsouthwestern.edu Yes

Mitchell Chelsea JPS Health Network cmitchel05@jpshealth.org Yes

Nandlal Vihelannie Denton County Public Health vihelannie.nandlal@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Ortez Amanda Grayson County Health Department orteza@co.grayson.tx.us Yes

Pagano Angelo Medical City Healthcare ang.pagano@hcahealthcare.com Yes

Parks Carrie Metrocare Services carrie.parks@metrocareservices.org Yes

Patel Nisha JPS Health Network npatel09@jpshealth.org Yes

Planchon Jordan LifePath Systems jplanchon@lifepathsystems.org Yes

Rivers Chalee MHMR Tarrant County chalee.rivers@mhmrtc.org Yes

Robinson Kelly UT Southwestern Medical Center kelly.robinson@utsouthwestern.edu Yes

Roche Margie Parkland Health & Hospital System margaret.roche@phhs.org Yes

Shuker Kelli Pecan Valley Centers kshuker@pecanvalley.org Yes

Sweeney Kathleen Medical City Healthcare kathleen.sweeney@hcahealthcare.com Yes

Torrance Susan University of North Texas Science Center susan.torrance@unthsc.edu Yes

Tramell Heather Denton County Public Health heather.tramell@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Valmores Christopher Baylor Scott & White Health christopher.valmores@bswhealth.org Yes

Vega Adriana Children's Health adriana.vega@childrens.com Yes

Villa Derrick Metrocare Services derrick.villa@metrocareservices.org Yes

Waymack Brittany Denton County MHMR brittany@dentonmhmr.org Yes

Wilcox Megan MHMR Tarrant County megan.wilcox@mhmrtc.org Yes
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